ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway

Laptimes of Level 3 - 12:20

Time of

Day Lap Lap Tm Speed Hits Strength Noise

L3-09 - PABLO ALVEAR -

12:25:40.757 llm:m 87.882 52 100 19

12:27:20.661 2 1:39.904 85.402 51 103 19
12:28:58.946 3 1:38.285 86.809 54 100 19
12:30:40.030 4 1:41.084 84.405 53 101 19
12:32:18.290  51:38.260 86.831 41 103 19
12:33:56.838 6 1:38.548 86.577 50 101 19
12:35:34.869 7 1:38.031 87.034 52 101 19
L3-32 - BO BIN -

12:24:08.664 1 1:41.205 84.304 69 111 19
12:25:46.059  2[FEZELEE 87.602 73 114 19
12:27:24.829 3 1:38.770 86.383 67 107 19
12:29:02.378 4 1:37.549 87.464 79 110 19

L3-04 - MARTIN LITTLE -

12:25:39.674 IIEE 87.545 46 113 19

12:27:18.323 2 1:38.649 86.488 50 108 19
12:28:58.648 3 1:40.325 85.044 47 107 19

L3-06 - SHELDON NELSON -

12:29:13.110  11:42.907 82.910 2 33 19
12:30:51.929  21:38.819 86.340 4 39 19
12:32:30.669  3FRELNZL] 86.409 7 41 19
12:34:09.914 4 1:39.245 85.969 3 33 19
L3-02 - AULD ANDSLOW -

12:23:53.350  11:40.546 84.857 80 101 19
12:25:33.706 2 1:40.356 85.017 77 99 19
12:27:14.775  31:41.069 84.418 80 102 19
12:28:54.906 4 1:40.131 85.208 77 99 19
12:30:34.033  51:39.127 86.071 76 103 19
12:32:14.365 6 1:40.332 85.038 74 101 19
12:33:54.645  71:40.280 85.082 77 100 19
12:35:34.203  81:39.558 85.699 75 99 19
12:37:13.519  91:39.316 85.908 76 100 19
12:38:52.331  10[BELNIF] 86.346 74 98 19
L3-11 - DEVIN STRANGE -

12:24:17.672  11:46.923 79.796 9 72 19
12:26:00.771 2 1:43.099 82.755 15 74 19
12:27:44.203  31:43.432 82.489 12 68 19
12:29:23.523  4FRELIEFN] 85.904 13 74 19
12:31:04.598  51:41.075 84.413 10 77 19
L3-23 - SERGEY ANOKHIN -

12:24:15.653  11:48.293 78.786 40 106 19
12:25:55.074 2 [REEIEN 85.817 38 106 19
12:27:36.736 3 1:41.662 83.925 39 105 19
12:29:17.739 4 1:41.003 84.473 40 108 19
12:30:59.664  51:41.925 83.709 40 105 19
12:32:43.304  61:43.640 82.323 43 108 19
12:34:23.962  71:40.658 84.762 41 109 19
RP-19 - ERIC ANDERSON -

12:25:58.614  11:42.274 83.423 75 114 19
12:27:38.955  21:40.341 85.030 79 112 19
12:29:22.110 3 1:43.155 82.710 76 111 19
12:31:02.915 4 1:40.805 84.639 72 111 19
12:32:46.332  51:43.417 82.501 72 111 19
12:34:26.559  6[RLLEF] 85.127 79 110 19
L3-10-MJ -

12:27:00.265 1 1:42.060 83.598 47 94 19
12:28:41.110  21:40.845 84.605 27 87 19
12:30:24.217 3 1:43.107 82.749 47 90 19
12:32:04.881  4[RINIT] 84.757 44 % 19
12:33:46.945  51:42.064 83.595 27 83 19
12:35:29.265  61:42.320 83.385 25 84 19
12:37:10.488 7 1:41.223 84.289 26 89 19

12:38:51.355 8 1:40.867 84.587 48 93 19



L3-25 - MIHNEA CIOBANU -

12:24:47.672  11:43.782 82.211 47 87 19
12:26:30.269 2 1:42.597 83.160 44 86 19
12:28:12.267  31:41.998 83.649 37 92 19
12:29:54.322 4 1:42.055 83.602 33 85 19
12:31:39.299  51:44.977 81.275 46 93 19
12:33:22.213 6 1:42.914 82.904 39 % 19
12:35:03.073  7FRCINELL 84.593 27 86 19
L3-28 - CARSON LOWE -

12:26:20.119  1[ELEL] 84.169 53 89 19
12:28:03.512 2 1:43.393 82.520 45 88 19
12:29:47.850 3 1:44.338 81.773 46 89 19
12:35:03.031 4 5:15.181 27.070 44 89 19
12:36:47.313  51:44.282 81.817 50 88 19
12:38:28.812 6 1:41.499 84.060 45 89 19
L3-34 - MARTIN MUNZER -

12:24:26.189  1[RLEILLY] 84.066 44 85 19
12:26:12.309 2 1:46.120 80.400 10 69 19
12:27:57.414  31:45.105 81.176 41 78 19
12:29:44.194 4 1:46.780 79.903 51 84 19
12:31:27.667  51:43.473 82.456 17 69 19
12:33:10.156 6 1:42.489 83.248 30 88 19
12:34:55.921 7 1:45.765 80.669 23 81 19
L3-39 - HANRAN YUAN -

12:27:32.712  1[RLACIN] 83.382 70 111 19
12:29:15.586 2 1:42.874 82.936 79 114 19
12:30:59.124 3 1:43.538 82.405 72 113 19
12:32:43.776 4 1:44.652 81.527 65 112 19
L3-16 - JOHN BUTLER -

12:24:55.239 1 1:45.612 80.786 76 111 19
12:26:39.804 2 1:44.565 81.595 60 112 19
12:28:25.422  31:45.618 80.782 56 112 19
12:30:08.851 4 1:43.429 82.491 59 114 19
12:31:53.298 5 1:44.447 81.687 54 114 19
12:33:38.049 6 1:44.751 81.450 56 115 19
12:35:20.503 7 [REENE 83.276 61 115 19
12:37:03.658 8 1:43.155 82.710 59 114 19
L3-21 - ABIAN LELEVIER -

12:24:17.096  11:50.338 77.326 9 55 19
12:26:00.664 2 1:43.568 82.381 13 51 19
12:27:44.235  31:43.571 82.378 13 51 19
12:29:26.744  4FRPNET) 83.232 12 52 19
12:31:11.670  51:44.926 81.314 15 49 19
12:32:54.656 6 1:42.986 82.846 14 51 19
12:34:38.431 7 1:43.775 82.216 19 52 19
L3-43 - MARIO OROZCO -

12:27:56.834  11:46.281 80.278 44 89 19
12:29:46.248 2 1:49.414 77.979 44 87 19
12:31:32.255 3 1:46.007 80.485 49 93 19
12:33:16.795 4 1:44.540 81.615 44 89 19
12:34:59.347  sPRENEF] 83.197 45 85 19
L3-17 - YURI ZISERSON -

12:26:00.545 1 1:43.673 82.297 54 98 19
12:27:43.504 2 1:42.959 82.868 56 99 19
12:29:26.201 3 1:42.697 83.079 49 99 19
12:31:10.975 4 1:44.774 81.432 52 99 19
12:32:53.578  SPRLENE] 83.155 43 94 19
12:34:36.551 6 1:42.973 82.857 44 97 19
12:36:20.883 7 1:44.332 81.777 42 95 19
12:38:03.723  81:42.840 82.964 42 95 19
L3-40 - IVAN PONOMARENKO -

12:24:17.684  11:47.967 79.024 3 40 19
12:26:03.875 2 1:46.191 80.346 7 57 19
12:27:46.532  3[HENET] 83.112 9 53 19
12:29:32.457 4 1:45.925 80.548 22 64 19
12:31:17.349  51:44.892 81.341 18 76 19
12:33:01.729 6 1:44.380 81.740 13 69 19
12:34:48.684 7 1:46.955 79.772 8 65 19

L3-31 - DEREK DOWNEY -




12:23:56.730 1 1:42.887 82.926 104 121 19
12:25:40.230  21:43.500 82.435 96 116 19
12:27:25.233  31:45.003 81.255 94 123 19
12:29:09.199 4 1:43.966 82.065 95 118 19
12:30:51.900 SRR 83.076 93 118 19
12:32:35.402 6 1:43.502 82.433 90 115 19
L3-01 - OSCAR AMEZCUA -

12:24:21.978  1[RLAACI)] 82.893 48 93 19
12:26:09.133 2 1:47.155 79.623 41 81 19
12:27:56.036 3 1:46.903 79.811 37 84 19
12:29:46.555 4 1:50.519 77.199 37 81 19
L3-30 - ROBERT LINNEMAN -

12:24:22.463  11:45.155 81.137 47 99 19
12:26:10.360 2 1:47.897 79.075 48 101 19
12:27:58.462  31:48.102 78.925 47 99 19
12:29:48.932  41:50.470 77.234 45 100 19
12:31:35.414  51:46.482 80.126 45 98 19
12:33:21.766 6 1:46.352 80.224 42 99 19
12:35:04.923  7[RZERER] 82.709 46 99 19
L3-05 - GAL RATNER -

12:27:55.646 1 1:46.637 80.010 22 86 19
12:29:45.024  21:49.378 78.005 24 87 19
12:31:31.835  31:46.811 79.879 12 78 19
12:33:18.357 4 1:46.522 80.096 25 75 19
12:35:02.143  SERCENAT 82.208 11 85 19
L3-37 - KARAN SHERTUKDE -

12:27:08.090 1 1:44.615 81.556 45 98 19
12:28:53.091  21:45.001 81.256 59 101 19
12:30:37.426 3 1:44.335 81.775 56 100 19
12:32:21.928  41:44.502 81.644 48 % 19
12:34:11.391  51:49.463 77.944 54 99 19
12:35:55.315 6 [FRUENIL] 82.098 37 94 19
12:37:40.228 7 1:44.913 81.325 44 95 19
L3-57 - ERIC PUTTER -

12:29:53.383  11:47.587 79.303 18 59 19
12:31:39.150 2[RRI 80.668 13 75 19
12:33:25.946 3 1:46.796 79.891 13 55 19
12:35:14.713 4 1:48.767 78.443 9 53 19
12:37:04.680  51:49.967 77.587 7 53 19
L2-40 - MAGNUS SIMKINS -

12:25:36.415 1 1:47.746 79.186 82 109 19
12:27:24.979  21:48.564 78.590 72 110 19
12:29:13.604 3 1:48.625 78.545 84 111 19
12:30:59.453 4 [RERLE) 80.605 83 112 19
12:32:46.421  51:46.968 79.762 56 108 19
12:34:32.768 6 1:46.347 80.228 58 106 19
12:36:18.925  71:46.157 80.372 85 110 19
12:38:05.751  81:46.826 79.868 86 113 19
L3-13 - MITCHELL HALL -

12:25:50.190 1 1:46.706 79.958 85 105 19
12:27:36.446 2 1:46.256 80.297 77 102 19
12:29:22.304  3FREEE 80.599 75 101 19
L2-38 - STEVE RICHESON -

12:25:36.759  11:46.213 80.329 16 53 19
12:27:24.079  21:47.320 79.501 22 83 19
12:29:36.353 3 2:12.274 64.502 31 81 19
12:31:22.966 4 1:46.613 80.028 34 87 19
12:33:08.862  SPRLERE 80.570 9 81 19
12:34:54.830 6 1:45.968 80.515 36 91 19
L3-14 - GEORGE ERWIN -

12:24:49.540  11:48.760 78.448 74 111 19
12:26:35.790  21:46.250 80.301 72 109 19
12:28:21.705  3[REEKIE 80.555 74 106 19
12:30:08.337 4 1:46.632 80.014 75 110 19
12:31:55.534  51:47.197 79.592 88 110 19
L3-29 - JOSEPH BASTIN -

12:24:25.760 1 1:46.464 80.140 77 110 19
12:26:12.297 2 1:46.537 80.085 72 114 19
12:27:59.274 3 1:46.977 79.755 74 115 19



12:29:47.556 41:48.282 78.794 79 113 19

12:31:35.206 5 1:47.650 79.257 72 113 19
12:33:21.812 6 1:46.606 80.033 76 11 19
12:35:07.814  7[RCIHP) 80.489 74 113 19
L2-24 - ILYA POPIK -

12:25:05.408  11:47.885 79.084 73 110 19
12:26:52.070 2 1:46.662 79.991 71 110 19
12:28:38.497  3[REIGUEV 80.168 69 112 19

L3-22 - CHARLES SHEETS -

12:25:17.886  11:46.522 80.096 72 105 19
12:27:04.381  2[ROEH 80.116 64 101 19
L3-15 - PRAVEEN UMAPATHY -

12:24:55.061  11:50.232 77.400 45 89 19
12:26:44.109  21:49.048 78.241 42 85 19
12:28:35.265 3 1:51.156 76.757 11 69 19
12:30:24.460 4 1:49.195 78.135 77 102 19
12:32:12.392  51:47.932 79.050 81 108 19
12:34:01.588  61:49.196 78.135 79 105 19
12:35:48.309  7[RLIEEH 79.947 82 107 19
12:37:35.818  81:47.509 79.361 82 106 19

L3-33 - JAI DICIPULO -
12:24:40.960 11:49.024 78.258 65 100 19
12:26:28.439 2PBETAEVE) 79.383 66 101 19

L3-20 - DARYL WILLIAMS -

12:27:22.724 11:51.592 76.457 56 101 19
12:35:34.514 28:11.790 17.349 59 102 19
12:37:25.068 SRRy 77.175 59 101 19

L3-49 - MIKE SHYU -

12:26:43.366 IIE:!E 77.079 104 108 19

12:28:35.794 2 1:52.428 75.889 107 105 19
12:30:27.702 31:51.908 76.241 110 107 19
12:32:19.906 41:52.204 76.040 107 110 19

L3-44 - NABIL KABBANI -

12:32:43.755 1 1:54.163 74.735 71 110 19
12:34:34.893  21:51.138 76.769 78 110 19
12:36:27.456 3 1:52.563 75.798 74 111 19
12:38:18.569  4[ECFIEE] 76.787 78 110 19
RP-11 - OREL MADAR -

12:30:03.622 1 1:51.743 76.354 49 84 19
12:31:55.038  2[HGWEN 76.578 55 86 19
12:33:47.635 3 1:52.597 75.775 54 85 19
12:35:39.798 4 1:52.163 76.068 51 86 19
12:37:32.443  51:52.645 75.742 52 85 19

L3-35 - WALLACE FUNCHESS -

12:24:43.024 11:53.460 75.198 56 97 19
12:26:36.823 2 1:53.799 74.974 55 98 19
12:28:30.965 31:54.142 74.749 65 100 19
12:30:25.715 4 1:54.750 74.353 43 93 19
12:32:18.285 SERErRYY 75.793 45 96 19
12:34:14.971 6 1:56.686 73.119 43 94 19
12:36:10.052 7 1:55.081 74.139 64 98 19
L3-36 - LAURA OROZCO -

12:27:05.124 11:57.913 72.358 85 114 19
12:29:01.262 2 1:56.138 73.464 84 116 19
12:30:57.014 31:55.752 73.709 85 115 19
12:32:51.271 4 PRELEYY 74.674 82 113 19

Fastrack Riders
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